
CDs / DVDs / MP3s by 

GARY & HARRIET HAM 
 

                         
 

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.   DVDs (@) are $8.00 each. 

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

4337@  07/05/11 Tuesday AM      God’s Plan For Your Life 

4338@  07/06/11 Wednesday PM      The Unresolved Issues of Life 

4339@  07/07/11 Thursday AM      Ministry of Intercession 

4340@  07/08/11 Friday PM      The Cross 

4341@  07/09/11 Saturday AM      Let This Mind Be in You 

---------- 

4485@  07/03/12 Tuesday PM      Prayer 

4486@  07/04/12 Wednesday PM      America’s Heritage 

4487@  07/05/12 Thursday AM      Spiritual Warfare – PART 1 

4488@  07/06/12 Friday PM      The Deeper Life 

4489@  07/07/12 Saturday AM      Spiritual Warfare – PART 2 

           [5-mp3 Set - $14] 

---------- 

4621@   07/02/13 Tuesday AM       Living in the Kairos Moment 

4622@  07/03/13 Wednesday PM        The Calling of Elisha 

4623@  07/04/13 Thursday AM      The Ministry of Reconciliation1 

4624@  07/05/13 Friday PM      HOSEA 

4625@  07/06/13 Saturday AM           Come Up to the Mountain and Be There 

           [5-MP3 Set - $14] 

---------- 

4764@  07/01/14 Tuesday AM       It’s a New Season 

4765@  07/02/14 Wednesday PM       What is in Your Hand? 

4766@  07/03/14 Thursday AM       The Prophetic Ministry 

4767@  07/04/14 Friday PM       God’s Covenant with America 

4768@  07/05/14 Saturday AM       The Joy of the Lord 

            [5-MP3 Set - $14] 

 



            2 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

4900@  07/01/15 Wednesday AM       What Can the Righteous Do? 

4901@  07/02/15 Thursday AM          Answering the Call to Serve 

4902@  07/02/15 Thursday PM           The Lamb’s Bride 

4903@  07/03/15 Friday PM                ZECHARIAH 3: Presence – Power – Position 

4904@  07/0415 Saturday AM           The Prayer of Faith  

             [5-MP3 Set - $14] 

----------- 

5022@  07/05/16 Tuesday AM        The Ark of God 

5023@  07/06/16 Wednesday PM        The Prophetic Ministry – PART 1 

5024@  07/07/16 Thursday AM        The Prophetic Ministry – PART 2 

5025@  07/08/16 Friday PM        The Word of God 

5026@  07/09/16 Saturday AM        Crossing the Jordan 

              [5-MP3 Set - $14] 

------------ 

5135@  07/04/17 Tuesday AM        It’s the 11th Hour 

5136@  07/05/17 Wednesday PM        The Gospel of the Kingdom 

5137@  07/06/17 Thursday AM        A Devotional Life 

5138@  07/07/17 Friday PM        Behold The Man! 

5139@  07/08/17 Saturday AM        One Body with Many Parts 

              [5-MP3 Set - $14] 

------------ 

5259@  07/03/18 Tuesday AM         Standing in the Gap 

5260@  07/04/18 Wednesday PM         God Has a Plan for the Nations 

 5261@  07/05/18 Thursday AM          Passing the Baton (with DAVID HAM) 

 5262@  07/06/18 Friday PM         Follow Me–Believe in Me–Abide in Me - 1 

 5263@  07/07/18 Saturday AM         Follow Me-Believe in Me-Abide in Me - 2 

                 [5-MP3 Set - $15] 

------------ 

5362  07/02/19 Tuesday AM          Discipleship – PART 1 (No DVD) 

5363@  07/02/19 Tuesday PM          Discipleship – PART 2 

5365b@ 07/03/19 Wednesday PM          Finishing Well 

5366@  07/04/19 Thursday AM          One Shout (with DAVID HAM) 

5372@  07/07/19 Sunday AM           Restoring the Glory 

                 [5-MP3 Set - $15] 

------------ 

5621  07/05/22 Tuesday AM          Intro to Holy Spirit (GARY & HARRIT) no DVD 

5622@  07/05/22 Tuesday PM          The Holy Spirit in the Wilderness 

5623@  07/06/22 Wednesday AM          Raising a Standard (HARRIET) 

5624@  07/06/22 Wednesday PM          The Church of Pentecost 

5625@  07/07/22 Thursday AM          Repairing the Gates  (HARRIET) 

5626@  07/07/22 Thursday PM          The Spirit of God Always Wins (DAVID) 

5627@  07/08/22 Friday AM          No More as Usual (DAVID) 

5628@  07/08/22 Friday PM          The Good Fight of Faith 

5629@  07/09/22 Saturday AM          The Anointing (HARRIET) 

5630@  07/09/22 Saturday PM          The Eleventh Hour Christian Movement 

5631@  07/10/22 Sunday AM          Spiritual Fatherhood 

               [11-MP3 Set - $26]      
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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

5719@  07/06/23 Thursday PM       The Eleventh Hour – PART 2 

5720@  07/07/23 Friday AM       Press On!  (HARRIET) 

5721@  07/07/23 Friday PM       Have You Received the Holy Spirit Since You  

            Believed? 

5722@  07/08/23 Saturday AM       What Seest Thou?  (HARRIET) 

5723@  07/08/23 Saturday PM       The Gospel of the Kingdom of God 

5724@  07/09/23 Sunday AM       The Bride Has Made Herself Ready 

            [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

 

    


